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Sample Size: 1713 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 5th - 6th December 2018

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | 1 | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOf [ Midiands 1 o | scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample] 1713 565|529 96 660 | 706 [829| 884 | 188 | 721 | 408 |396] 976 | 737 206 572 370 418 147

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Next week members of parliament (MPs) are due to vote in
parliament on Prime Minister Theresa May’s Agreement with
the EU on the terms of the UK’s withdrawal from the EU (her
Brexit deal).
When your own MP decides whether to support or reject May’s
Agreement, what do you think should be the most important
consideration(s) he or she takes into account? Please choose
up to three from the followina list.
What people across the UK want 34 | 38 33 25 29 39 | 30 38 41 31 31 38| 32 37 29 34 35 38 25
What would be good for the people of both the UK and theErSrs;;;‘ 31 | 21 43 54 47 16 | 25 37 38 32 31 26| 36 24 39 32 28 30 o5
What is in the national interest regardless of public opinion 30 | 28 37 54 48 19 | 29 31 26 31 29 32| 37 22 33 33 26 31 24
What would respect the vote to Leave at the 2016 referendum, 239 11 11 6 1 | 24 19 9 13 30 34| 20 23 19 24 29 20 20

regardless of what people want now
What people in my constituency want 20 | 21 23 27 21 22 | 22 17 23 17 21 22| 25 13 26 19 18 18 23

What people in my nation or regionwant 18 | 18 19 15 19 18 | 18 18 19 19 17 19| 20 16 12 17 19 20 27

What my MP’s party members and voters want 4 4 5 2 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 6 4 2 5 3

What my MP wants 2 1 1 3 2 1 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 2 4 1 1 3 1

What my MP’s party leader wants 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 0 1

| just want my MP to vote for what | want 7 8 4 3 5 8 8 5 8 6 5 9 5 8 8 5 6 6 13

Don’t know 13 6 11 5 8 9 11 14 18 17 9 6 9 18 12 12 15 13 11

How do you think your own MP should vote in Parliament

when they are asked to either approve or reject Prime Minister
May's Agreement on the terms of UK withdrawal from the EU?

Approve 27 | 42 16 26 22 36 26 27 24 20 29 39| 28 25 23 31 28 25 18

Reject 38 | 31 51 49 46 37 46 31 36 38 43 37| 41 35 39 35 37 40 54

Abstain (they should not vote) 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 7

Don'tknow 30 | 22 30 22 28 22 | 23 36 36 37 24 21| 26 36 34 30 32 30 20
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